
2901 SCOTT FUTRELL DRIVE 

CHARLOTTE, NC  28228-9964 

TELE:  704.393.4571 

FAX:    704.393.4405 

 

LOCAL SERVICES 

MID-CAROLINAS DISTRICT 

*****POST ON ALL BULLETIN BOARDS***** 
 

 
April 4, 2018 

 
 
 MEMORANDUM FOR: ALL EMPLOYEES  
 
 SUBJECT:   PERSONNEL CHANGE ORDER 2018-13 
 
 
 CLERK CRAFT: 
 
 Due to an administrative error, the following positions on the current Posting 169784, Opening  
 4/4/2018 and Closing 4/13/2018, will not be awarded: 

 

Job ID Vacated by
71525708 Vontina Houston

71525709 Tomarcie Alston-Young

71525710 Jasmine Pate

71525711 Frank Cherry, Jr.

71525712 Doris Bradshaw

71525713 Bayyinah Abdur-Razzaaq

71527577 Jaleesa Brantley

71527578 Leng Cha

95354668 Khoua Vang

70291574 Anisha McRae

71735545 Aerin Call  
 
 MAIL HANDLER CRAFT 

 
As a result of In-Section bidding the Mail Handlers below will be awarded the following positions 
effective Saturday, March 31, 2018. 

JOB # PAA-SDO-TIME Awarded:

95404231

GRP LDR MH and other duties as assigned 1800-

0230-30LSa-SuS Allen Neal

95301606

 010, East & West Dock, BMEU Forklift Operator 

and other duties as assigned 1800-0230-30LSaSuS Gilbert Crittendon

71054893

Inside Driver and other duties as assigned 1800-

0230-30L-Th-FrS Charlie Haz

70334613

AFSM Flats Prep, Dispatch and other duties as 

assigned 1800-0230-30LTu-WeS Elvis Upshaw

Tour 3 Level 5 Inside

 
 

 

Barbara J. Brown 
Barbara J. Brown 
HR Generalist (Principal) 


